Water Tank TA35
Volume (liter)- 2.5 Product Code: ТА35
Material: Aluminium Price ( EUR): 40.30
Hight (mm) : 170 ( total 192)
Lenght (mm) : 149, Wide (mm) : 99
Inlet / Outlet (mm) : 11 / 15
Water Tank 02
Product Code:

250х210х215 AN10 10 100.60 Aluminium TA25C
310х310x310 AN10 20 117.80 Aluminium ТА25A
380x320x260 AN10 30 144.40 Aluminium ТА25G
420х420х250 AN10 40 152.80 Aluminium TA25B
260x510x460 AN10 60 161.10 Aluminium TA25D
260x610x510 AN10 80 190.00 Aluminium TA25F
Tanks
All Prices are in Euro VAT excl.
Fuel Cell Aluminium Cap
Material: Aluminium, Aluminium Cap, Level Sensor
Volume (liter): 10-80
Foam compatible with pump gas, E85 and alcohol fuels such as methanol
 and ethanol (not recommended for nitro-methane or diesel fuel )
Sizes Inlet Volume Price Color Product
(mm) Outlet (liter) ( EUR ) Code
250х210х210 AN10 10 108.30 Aluminium TFC10S
310х310x310 AN10 20 125.00 Aluminium ТFC20S
380x320x260 AN10 30 155.60 Aluminium TFC30S
420х420х250 AN10 40 163.90 Aluminium TFC40S
460x510x300 AN10 60 172.20 Aluminium TFC60S
260x610x510 AN10 80 202.80 Aluminium TFC80S
Tanks
All Prices are in Euro VAT excl.